
North Union HS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ready 00:22:44.49 45

2 North Union 00:23:03.36 60

3 Buckeye Valley 00:23:25.29 75

4 Bellefontaine 00:23:27.11 78

5 Johnstown 00:23:21.53 78

6 Marion Harding 00:30:21.15 159

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Pleasant 00:24:03.90 4

Elgin 00:25:16.41 4

Bucyrus 00:26:09.61 4

Delaware Christian 00:23:39.04 2
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North Union HS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ready 00:22:44.49 6 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 978 Jackie Smith 00:22:02.76 4

2 7 979 Amy Vanegas 00:22:13.56 5

3 14 974 Allison Bair 00:22:59.22 10

4 15 977 Kate Radwanski 00:23:04.01 11

5 19 975 Sophia DiNovo 00:23:22.91 15

6 62 976 Amelia Freeman 00:29:31.50 (34)

2 North Union 00:23:03.36 7 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1026 Ashley Hayward 00:21:37.68 2

2 4 1023 Savannah Amstutz 00:21:59.83 3

3 9 1025 Lauren Hall 00:22:36.00 7

4 22 1029 Kendal Music 00:23:46.94 18

5 40 1027 Catherine Hinkle 00:25:16.34 30

6 48 1024 Hayley Dailey 00:27:02.91 (32)

7 52 1028 Aunna Kasler 00:27:22.47 (33)

3 Buckeye Valley 00:23:25.29 16 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 989 Macayla Krantz 00:22:32.59 6

2 13 998 Sophia Zindars 00:22:47.75 9

3 17 988 Claire Hanson 00:23:12.65 13

4 25 982 Lauren Burbacher 00:24:07.06 21

5 30 996 Kate Vonderwell 00:24:26.38 26

6 36 992 Izzy Michael 00:24:35.92 (28)

7 37 986 Phebe George 00:24:36.87 (29)

4 Bellefontaine 00:23:27.11 14 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 966 Kaidin Lenhart 00:22:37.04 8

2 16 960 Sophie Adelesberger 00:23:08.27 12

3 21 961 Montana Buck 00:23:32.27 17

4 23 970 Brianne Sechrest 00:23:48.61 19

5 26 968 Ella Reier 00:24:09.34 22

6 29 965 Aubrey Hudson 00:24:25.96 (25)

7 32 967 Mia Delong 00:24:29.28 (27)

5 Johnstown 00:23:21.53 5 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1014 Anna Hazelbaker 00:21:28.50 1

2 18 1011 Cali Clemens 00:23:15.50 14

3 20 1013 Alex Deeds 00:23:27.80 16

4 27 1010 Cailin Casto 00:24:17.59 23

5 28 1012 Landen Davis 00:24:18.28 24

6 Marion Harding 00:30:21.15 5 159

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 1019 Kamryn McDonald 00:24:02.09 20

2 41 1016 Brooklynn Holycross 00:25:44.98 31

3 64 1017 Mahayla Kurtz 00:31:00.73 35

4 65 1022 Kyleigh Young 00:31:43.10 36

5 67 1020 Crystal Ramirez Espino 00:39:14.87 37
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North Union HS Girls
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North Union HS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 0 1031 Casey Kimball Runner 00:20:21.20 Pleasant

2 1 1014 Anna Hazelbaker Runner 00:21:28.50 Johnstown

3 2 1026 Ashley Hayward Runner 00:21:37.68 North Union

4 3 1023 Savannah Amstutz Runner 00:21:59.83 North Union

5 4 978 Jackie Smith Runner 00:22:02.76 Ready

6 0 1008 Brooklyn Mathews Runner 00:22:03.58 Elgin

7 5 979 Amy Vanegas Runner 00:22:13.56 Ready

8 6 989 Macayla Krantz Runner 00:22:32.59 Buckeye Valley

9 7 1025 Lauren Hall Runner 00:22:36.00 North Union

10 8 966 Kaidin Lenhart Runner 00:22:37.04 Bellefontaine

11 0 1032 Kalyn Kimball Runner 00:22:39.76 Pleasant

12 0 1005 Julia Pearch Runner 00:22:44.98 Delaware Christian

13 9 998 Sophia Zindars Runner 00:22:47.75 Buckeye Valley

14 10 974 Allison Bair Runner 00:22:59.22 Ready

15 11 977 Kate Radwanski Runner 00:23:04.01 Ready

16 12 960 Sophie Adelesberger Runner 00:23:08.27 Bellefontaine

17 13 988 Claire Hanson Runner 00:23:12.65 Buckeye Valley

18 14 1011 Cali Clemens Runner 00:23:15.50 Johnstown

19 15 975 Sophia DiNovo Runner 00:23:22.91 Ready

20 16 1013 Alex Deeds Runner 00:23:27.80 Johnstown

21 17 961 Montana Buck Runner 00:23:32.27 Bellefontaine

22 18 1029 Kendal Music Runner 00:23:46.94 North Union

23 19 970 Brianne Sechrest Runner 00:23:48.61 Bellefontaine

24 20 1019 Kamryn McDonald Runner 00:24:02.09 Marion Harding

25 21 982 Lauren Burbacher Runner 00:24:07.06 Buckeye Valley

26 22 968 Ella Reier Runner 00:24:09.34 Bellefontaine

27 23 1010 Cailin Casto Runner 00:24:17.59 Johnstown

28 24 1012 Landen Davis Runner 00:24:18.28 Johnstown

29 (25) 965 Aubrey Hudson Runner 00:24:25.96 Bellefontaine

30 26 996 Kate Vonderwell Runner 00:24:26.38 Buckeye Valley

31 0 1030 Whitley Baumgartner Runner 00:24:28.51 Pleasant

32 (27) 967 Mia Delong Runner 00:24:29.28 Bellefontaine

33 0 1001 Natalie Hankins Runner 00:24:30.62 Bucyrus

34 0 969 Zoey Rister Runner 00:24:32.50 Bellefontaine

35 0 1004 Elyse Langton Runner 00:24:33.11 Delaware Christian

36 (28) 992 Izzy Michael Runner 00:24:35.92 Buckeye Valley

37 (29) 986 Phebe George Runner 00:24:36.87 Buckeye Valley

38 0 1009 Grace Waldo Runner 00:24:50.65 Elgin

39 0 999 Harper Boggs Runner 00:25:03.69 Bucyrus

40 30 1027 Catherine Hinkle Runner 00:25:16.34 North Union

41 31 1016 Brooklynn Holycross Runner 00:25:44.98 Marion Harding

42 0 983 Alexis Chang Runner 00:26:05.55 Buckeye Valley

43 0 984 Kiana Draper Runner 00:26:10.81 Buckeye Valley

44 0 995 Isabella Sydney Runner 00:26:23.35 Buckeye Valley

45 0 993 Schwen Radloff Runner 00:26:28.08 Buckeye Valley

46 0 1007 Addison Holland Runner 00:26:37.60 Elgin

47 0 997 Heather Workman Runner 00:26:39.48 Buckeye Valley

48 (32) 1024 Hayley Dailey Runner 00:27:02.91 North Union

49 0 962 Elizabeth Foreman Runner 00:27:10.60 Bellefontaine

50 0 964 Maggie Howard Runner 00:27:20.70 Bellefontaine

51 0 987 Audrey Hanson Runner 00:27:22.04 Buckeye Valley
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North Union HS Girls

52 (33) 1028 Aunna Kasler Runner 00:27:22.47 North Union

53 0 1002 Lily Pifer Runner 00:27:26.12 Bucyrus

54 0 991 Bryn Maynard Runner 00:27:29.14 Buckeye Valley

55 0 1006 Kendel Akers Runner 00:27:33.80 Elgin

56 0 1003 Leah Sheets Runner 00:27:38.03 Bucyrus

57 0 973 Alexis Yoder Runner 00:27:40.18 Bellefontaine

58 0 972 Naomi Washburn Runner 00:28:28.73 Bellefontaine

59 0 981 Hayden Allen Runner 00:28:34.72 Buckeye Valley

60 0 990 Tess Manning Runner 00:28:37.57 Buckeye Valley

61 0 1034 Hailey Robinson Runner 00:28:46.13 Pleasant

62 (34) 976 Amelia Freeman Runner 00:29:31.50 Ready

63 0 963 Avery Hankins Runner 00:30:47.55 Bellefontaine

64 35 1017 Mahayla Kurtz Runner 00:31:00.73 Marion Harding

65 36 1022 Kyleigh Young Runner 00:31:43.10 Marion Harding

66 0 971 Renee Thornhill Runner 00:33:44.34 Bellefontaine

67 37 1020 Crystal Ramirez Espino Runner 00:39:14.87 Marion Harding
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